
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
14 
12 
15 
16 
35 
36 

Name 
MAGLIONA Omar 
WANCOLLE Massimo 
GUERRA Marco 
GIRETTI Arduino 
RANDACCIO Ranieri 
FRANCISCI Claudio 

Class 
CN2 
CN2 
CN2 
CN2 
CN2 
E2SC 3000 

Model/Engine 
Norma M20 FC 
Osella PA21S 
Osella PA21S 
Ligier JS 51 
Norma 
Lucchini BMW 

Total Tm 
25:07.506 
25:19.302 
25:50.705 
25:36.726 
26:08.607 
22:39.776 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
18 

Diff 

11.796 
43.199 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

11.796 
31.403 

1 Lap 
31.881 
2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.796 

Avg. Speed 

117,850 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.275 

Best Speed 

129,606 

Best Lap by 

14 - MAGLIONA Omar 

 

Printed: 28/05/2023 14:28:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Francesco Tartamella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PNK MOTORPOSRT RACING WEEKEND 
Master Tricolore Prototipi 

Gara 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:00:59 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

28/05/2023 14:00 

Orario fine gara: 14.27




